Flight 1

Pos.

Player

1 Hermanson, Nancy

2 Bradford, Tara
3 Houghton, Trudy
4 Axtman, Sheila

Campbell, Kathryn

Ryan, Cindy
Fischer, Karen
Rydell, Mikki
Newton, Paddy
Brugger, Cathy
Rainville, Rachel

Hegel, Joann
Carlson, Shelley
Rice, Tracy
Flight 2
Pos. Player

1 Guarino, MaryGrace

2 Gahn, Nancy

3 Seiberling, Billie

4 Parker, Joyce
Shouse, Pat
Rumpler, Joanne
Gaube, Terry
Alvarado, Ellen

Underwood, Shawnee

Onken, Judy
Westgate, Molly
Mathis, Teri
Amedro, Barb

CLGA

212712025
Cross Country
Flight 3
Total Prize Pos. Player
30 $12.00 1 McRoberts, Patricia
32 $10.00 2 Chenier, Jeannette
33 $ 7.00 3 Wilson, Dawn
34 $ 5.00 4 Worden, Sandra
33 Brabant, Cathy
34 Mitchell, Marilyn
33 Sinerius, Maryann
34 Smith, Barbara
34 Davis, Arlene
34 Hegenbarth, Patti
36 Diers, Virginia
36 Kruse, Diane
36
38
Flight 4
Total Prize Pos. Player
31 $12.00 1 French, Diane
32 $10.00 2 Healy, Carol
33 $ 7.00 3 Hames, Rosemary
33 $ 5.00 4 Mastalski, Nancy
33 Brandon, Margie
33 Combs, Gloria
36 Carothers, Laura
36 Franklin, Ellie
35 Walsh, Deb
35 Tenney, Diane
36 Kirkpatrick, Liz
39 Gray, Connie
37 Logan, Zara

Prize
29 $12.00
32 $10.00
32 $ 7.00
32 $ 5.00
32
32
34
33
33
34
37
39

Total

Prize
28 $12.00
29 $10.00
30 $ 7.00
33 $ 5.00
33
34
34
33
35
35
35
34
35

Total



